

Present: Sri Rana Dam
Additional District Judge 3rd Court Purulia
in Charge
Title Appeal No 66 of 2023 (CIS)

Order No 09
Dt 03.08.2024

P.O. is on leave on duty.
Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
Both parties file haziras through lawyer.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 19.09.2024 for hearing of appeal.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia
in Charge

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.
in Charge